Position

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Chief Of Police
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Lieutenant

Captain

Sergeant

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Lieutenant

Corporal

Captain

Lieutenant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Lieutenant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Lieutenant

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Officer/Bonus Assignment

Other Positions Held City

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Department

Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety

Total Wages

$301,376
$298,532
$275,986
$267,301
$254,530
$235,519
$230,563
$226,802
$222,885
$222,445
$220,495
$211,450
$211,276
$210,376
$208,573
$206,625
$205,478
$202,923
$201,324
$200,366
$198,379
$198,309
$197,205
$194,615
$191,434
$191,338
$188,217
$187,457
$187,119
$186,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,200
$60,528
$69,617
$62,784
$101,827
$45,836
$85,417
$75,129
$50,995
$53,913
$52,357
$86,827
$63,467
$93,737
$67,213
$50,872
$79,434
$43,052
$52,564
$61,584
$58,113
$45,863
$56,316
$35,927
$83,996
$60,423
$63,003
$68,193
$52,380
$52,367



Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer Il
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Police Officer Il
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Corporal

Corporal

Corporal

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Police Officer

Corporal

Police Officer Il

Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Officer/Bonus Assignment

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety

$186,477
$184,951
$184,554
$181,123
$180,832
$180,409
$179,983
$179,539
$178,503
$177,416
$176,576
$176,096
$175,857
$174,792
$174,613
$170,105
$169,633
$168,372
$167,889
$167,053
$166,318
$164,973
$164,967
$164,860
$164,549
$163,989
$162,865
$162,816
$160,541
$160,209
$158,166
$156,534

$72,547
$42,549
$60,121
$35,227
$51,715
$44,387
$62,558
$60,390
$51,234
$41,876
$58,384
$61,510
$42,650
$34,328
$63,409
$46,371
$64,021
$59,434
$65,554
$54,573
$52,988
$58,403
$69,365
$46,632
$68,821
$43,935
$62,783
$61,904
$62,962
$56,224
$56,692
$54,642



Police Officer

Helicopter Pilot

Sergeant

Corporal

Police Officer

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Sergeant

Police Officer Il
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Police Officer
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer Il

Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer Il
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Police Officer

Lieutenant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety

$155,512
$154,751
$154,058
$153,394
$153,350
$150,413
$149,996
$149,807
$149,577
$148,221
$147,489
$145,490
$144,607
$142,875
$141,260
$140,775
$140,326
$139,011
$138,202
$137,845
$133,194
$132,068
$131,405
$128,928
$127,379
$126,487
$125,863
$125,300
$125,256
$124,189
$123,694
$123,099

$58,569
$60,087
$61,519
$63,389
$33,586
$61,239
$61,990
$61,972
$66,749
$61,001
$69,212
$44,362
$43,450
$47,928
$48,896
$45,233
$62,518
$60,111
$33,538
$59,526
$52,029
$51,952
$31,490
$58,160
$61,452
$57,954
$54,245
$44,809
$57,745
$60,739
$58,264
$47,214



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Il

Police Officer

Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Il

Police Officer
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer Il

Sergeant

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Corporal

Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Officer/Bonus Assignment
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

School Resource Officer
Police Officer Il

Officer/Bonus Assignment

El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte
El Monte

Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety
Police/Safety

$122,449
$121,700
$121,400
$120,669
$119,737
$117,251
$117,217
$116,951
$116,741
$115,467
$113,365
$113,176
$113,050
$108,996
$105,399
$102,254
$93,384
$89,841
$84,173
$68,031
$66,612
$60,775
$54,472
$40,415
$7,869
$5,842
$4,868
$4,711
$4,166
$1,038
$500

$60,096
$49,801
$54,058
$44,854
$62,424
$30,457
$40,903
$43,104
$58,401
$31,940
$51,956
$61,259
$31,815
$56,759
$36,457
$42,798
$31,571
$60,589
$68,910
$43,732
$62,487
$39,927
$64,636
$61,262
$0
$1,842
$1,842
$1,013
$0

$0

$0



