Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$301,376	\$71,200
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$298,532	\$60,528
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$275,986	\$69,617
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$267,301	\$62,784
Chief Of Police		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$254,530	\$101,827
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$235,519	\$45,836
Lieutenant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$230,563	\$85,417
Captain		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$226,802	\$75,129
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$222,885	\$50,995
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$222,445	\$53,913
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$220,495	\$52,357
Lieutenant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$211,450	\$86,827
Corporal		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$211,276	\$63,467
Captain		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$210,376	\$93,737
Lieutenant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$208,573	\$67,213
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$206,625	\$50,872
Lieutenant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$205,478	\$79,434
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$202,923	\$43,052
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$201,324	\$52,564
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$200,366	\$61,584
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$198,379	\$58,113
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$198,309	\$45,863
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$197,205	\$56,316
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$194,615	\$35,927
Lieutenant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$191,434	\$83,996
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$191,338	\$60,423
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$188,217	\$63,003
Sergeant		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$187,457	\$68,193
Police Officer II		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$187,119	\$52,380
Officer/Bonus Assignment		El Monte	Police/Safety	\$186,925	\$52,367

Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$186,477	\$72,547
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$184,951	\$42,549
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$184,554	\$60,121
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$181,123	\$35,227
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$180,832	\$51,715
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$180,409	\$44,387
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$179,983	\$62,558
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$179,539	\$60,390
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$178,503	\$51,234
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$177,416	\$41,876
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$176,576	\$58,384
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$176,096	\$61,510
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$175,857	\$42,650
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$174,792	\$34,328
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$174,613	\$63,409
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$170,105	\$46,371
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$169,633	\$64,021
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$168,372	\$59,434
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$167,889	\$65,554
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$167,053	\$54,573
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$166,318	\$52,988
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$164,973	\$58,403
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$164,967	\$69,365
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$164,860	\$46,632
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$164,549	\$68,821
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$163,989	\$43,935
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$162,865	\$62,783
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$162,816	\$61,904
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$160,541	\$62,962
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$160,209	\$56,224
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$158,166	\$56,692
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$156,534	\$54,642

Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$155,512	\$58,569
Helicopter Pilot	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$154,751	\$60,087
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$154,058	\$61,519
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$153,394	\$63,389
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$153,350	\$33,586
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$150,413	\$61,239
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$149,996	\$61,990
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$149,807	\$61,972
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$149,577	\$66,749
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$148,221	\$61,001
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$147,489	\$69,212
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$145,490	\$44,362
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$144,607	\$43,450
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$142,875	\$47,928
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$141,260	\$48,896
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$140,775	\$45,233
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$140,326	\$62,518
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$139,011	\$60,111
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$138,202	\$33,538
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$137,845	\$59,526
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$133,194	\$52,029
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$132,068	\$51,952
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$131,405	\$31,490
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$128,928	\$58,160
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$127,379	\$61,452
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$126,487	\$57,954
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$125,863	\$54,245
Lieutenant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$125,300	\$44,809
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$125,256	\$57,745
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$124,189	\$60,739
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$123,694	\$58,264
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$123,099	\$47,214

Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$122,449	\$60,096
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$121,700	\$49,801
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$121,400	\$54,058
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$120,669	\$44,854
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$119,737	\$62,424
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$117,251	\$30,457
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$117,217	\$40,903
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$116,951	\$43,104
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$116,741	\$58,401
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$115,467	\$31,940
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$113,365	\$51,956
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$113,176	\$61,259
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$113,050	\$31,815
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$108,996	\$56,759
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$105,399	\$36,457
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$102,254	\$42,798
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$93,384	\$31,571
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$89,841	\$60,589
Sergeant	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$84,173	\$68,910
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$68,031	\$43,732
Corporal	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$66,612	\$62,487
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$60,775	\$39,927
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$54,472	\$64,636
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$40,415	\$61,262
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$7,869	\$0
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$5,842	\$1,842
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$4,868	\$1,842
Police Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$4,711	\$1,013
School Resource Officer	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$4,166	\$0
Police Officer II	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$1,038	\$0
Officer/Bonus Assignment	El Monte	Police/Safety	\$500	\$0